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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Fall 2023
Date Day Event
August 28 Monday Mini 1 Start
October 18 Wednesday Mini 1 End
October 23 Monday Mini 2 Start
December 13 Wednesday Mini 2 End

Spring 2024
Date Day Event
January 8 Monday Mini 1 Start
February 28 Wednesday Mini 1 End
March 4 Monday Mini 2 Start
April 24 Wednesday Mini 2 End

Summer 2024
Date Day Event
April 29 Monday Mini 1 Start
June 19 Wednesday Mini 1 End
June 24 Monday Mini 2 Start
August 14 Wednesday Mini 2 End


